11-24-06
12-08-06
01-12 07
01-26-07
02-09-07
02-23-07
03-09-07
03-23-07
04-13-07
04-20-07
04-27-07

HAPPY TRAILS RV RESORT
4 - \WHEEL DRIVE CLUB

2006-07 SEASON

WICKENBURG MONTE CRISTO MINE
HARQUAHALA PEAK

BELMONT MOUNTAINS

NEW RIVER CANYON

WICKENBURG MOUNTAINS

SHEEPS BRIDGE

BOX CANYON - STANTON

BUMBLE BEE - CROWN KING
BUCKHORN CREEK

TRIBLY WASH & SAN DOMINGO WASH
WHITE TANKS

2006-07 Club Officers

President Sam Giamarvo

Vice-President  Phil Kenicott

Secretary Mary Tynan
Treasurer Judy Loomis




