HAPPY TRAILS RV RESORT 4 – WHEEL DRIVE CLUB

2006-07 SEASON

11-24-06	WICKENBURG MONTE CRISTO MINE
12-08-06	HARQUAHALA PEAK
01-12 07	BELMONT MOUNTAINS
01-26-07	NEW RIVER CANYON
02-09-07	WICKENBURG MOUNTAINS
02-23-07	SHEEPS BRIDGE
03-09-07	BOX CANYON – STANTON
03-23-07	BUMBLE BEE – CROWN KING
04-13-07	BUCKHORN CREEK
04-20-07	TRIBLY WASH & SAN DOMINGO WASH
04-27-07	WHITE TANKS



2006-07 Club Officers

President Sam Giamarvo
Vice-President Phil Kenicott
Secretary Mary Tynan
Treasurer Judy Loomis